

187 on 10/10/2024
1
Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Construction of Road from Anganwari Kendra to Munnichak					
Agency- Pradyaksh yuvaa (Jr)					
Agreement No- 22CM80/2025-26					
Date of start- 26-04-2024					
Date of completion 25-04-2025					
(1) clearing and grubbing Road land (By manual means) including uprooting of all comp job.					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 600 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 180 \text{ m}^2$					
					3180 m^2
					$= 0.318 \text{ Ha}$

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
122.048m ³ vide TMB P-(7)					
					@ RS 3953.31/m ³
					RS- 4,82,494.00
(5) Construction of dry lean concrete					
do all comp job.					
3.75m ³ vide TMB P-(8)					
					@ RS 4927.48/m ³
					RS- 18,478.00
(6) Construction of un-reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete (PCC)-do					
all comp job.					
735.936m ³ vide TMB P-(8)					
					@ RS 6781.57/m ³
					RS- 49,90,801.00
					RS- 57,62,338.00
Add I.V.L. cess (+)					RS- 57,623.00
Add S. fee (+)					RS- 1,04,130.00
					RS- 59,24,091.00
Add 18% GST (+)					RS- 10,66,336.00
					RS- 69,90,427.00
Less 0.52% as per agreement (-)					RS- 36,350.00
					RS- 69,54,077.00
25/11/25					
JE					